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FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2024 - SprMm

Ghampions CHrena, - SHELBYVILLE, TN

Judges: Dr. David Bullock and Thom Meek
Show Announcer: Hardison Greene

Manager: Dee Cantrell
(706) 366-1011

Organist: J. French Brantley
Photographer: Jennifer Barr

(Ringside Box Geats - 560

Contact Chris Hazelwood (931) 215-2255

——— CLASSES =

*CLASSES ARE SPECIALTY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED*

Amateur & Youth Model
Amateur & Youth All Day Pleasure
TWHBEA Youth Medallion-Performance
Amateur Two-Year Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur & Youth Yearling
Youth Pony
Amateur Three-Year Old Stallions
Amateur & Youth Trail Pleasure
Amateur Four-Year Old Mares & Geldings
. Youth 11 & Under
. Amateur 15.2 & Under
. Youth Show Pleasure
. Amateur Two-Year Old Stallion
. TWHBEA Youth Medallion-Pleasure
. Amateur Ladies
. Amateur & Youth Park Performance
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Amateur Three-Year Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur Canter

Amateur & Youth Country Pleasure

Adult Pony

Amateur Four-Year Old Stallions

Amateur Gentlemen

Amateur & Youth Novice Performance
(Horse & Rider have never won

a blue at the Celebration)

Amateur Show Pleasure

Amateur Mares & Geldings

Youth Specialty Championship

Amateur Rider/Youth Rider Performance
(Amateur rides first way, Youth rides second way
Amateur Specialty Championship

ENTRY FEES: PAYOUT:
Classes 1-25,27: $50 $100 ¢ $70 ¢ $40  $20 « $10
Classes 26 & 28: $100 $300 ¢ $200 » $100 » $50  $30

Inspection Fees are NOT included in Entry Fees.

Online Entries: entermywalkinghorse.com

AFFILIATED WITH S.H.O.W. HIO.
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Persons on Federal disqualification cannot transport horses to this show and may only participate as a spectator.
TWHBEA, The Celebration, and The Amateur & Youth Jamboree Horse Show will not be responstb e for any accident or loss.




